Date

Lic #

City of Spokane New Business Licenses - By Business Name

Title

to

Site Address

NAIC/SIC

4/7/12011

T11089876BUS

T11089877BUS

T11089878BUS

T11089880BUS

T11089868BUS

T11089879BUS

T11089881BUS

T11089873BUS

T11089871BUS

ARROW CAB
509 458 5555

Manning, Daniel

CHRISTINA RYAN
509 944 6800

Ryan, Christina

CORNER COTTAGE
509 327 2112

Comrie, Paticia

DAISY SOLUTIONS LLC
509 842 8334

Ruff, Angela

GREEN GLOBAL ENTERPRISES LLC
509 209 3844

Kriger, Ivan

KD S ELECTRIC LLC
541 447 8918

Schoo, Kim D; Schoo, Kelly .

LASTING APPEAL
509 534 3846

Llewellyn, Reginald T

LUSCIOUS NAILS AND BEYOND
509 216 8984

Rios, Krista Lynn; Bumpas, C

MANAGEMENT RECRUITERS OF VALENCIA
509 325 5000

Smick, Ron

737 N CRESTLINE ST SPOKANE WA 00000

5210 N MARKET ST SPOKANE WA

5210 N MARKET ST SPOKANE WA

5117 N OAK ST SPOKANE WA 00000

1502 W PANORAMA AVE SPOKANE WA 00000

PRINEVILLE OR

SPOKANE VALLEY WA

1717 W NORTHWEST BLVD SPOKANE WA 99205

205 W INDIANA AVE SPOKANE WA 00000

48531

81299

45322

541611

236115

238210

238340

812112

541611

Description

Taxi Service

All Other Personal Services

Gift, Novelty, and Souvenir Stores

Administrative Management and
General Management Consulting
Services

New Single-Family Housing
Construction (except Operative
Builders)

Electrical Contractors

Tile and Terrazzo Contractors

Beauty Salons

Administrative Management and
General Management Consulting
Services
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Date

Lic #

Title

Site Address

NAIC/SIC

Description

4/6/2011

T11089874BUS

T11089875BUS

T11089870BUS

T11089872BUS

T11089869BUS

T11089810BUS

T11089811BUS

T11089815BUS

T11000279TEM

T11089816BUS

NORTHWEST PAIN CARE INC
509 389 5367

Hatheway, John

NORTHWEST PREMIER LAWN CARE

509 220 9829

Deitering, John; Raling, Jaso

SELF EXPRESSIONS BODY ART STUDIO

509 342 0118

Covington, Dede

THE HEALING HUT
509 990 9099

Hall, Loni

TIA PETERSON

Peterson, Tia

ANDERSON LAWN & YARD CARE
509 995 9653

Anderson, Joel

BIRD MOBILE
509 434 6900

Cottrell, Nathan

BLACKOUT ELECTRIC
509 362 4648

Black, Vance

C M S HOME IMPROVEMENT

Jones, Douglas P; Jones, Me

CHRISTINE M PURVIANCE, CONSULTANT

509 979 3961

Purviance, Christine

805 W 5TH AVE SPOKANE WA

VERADALE WA

4750 N DIVISION ST SPOKANE WA 00000

204 N DIVISION ST SPOKANE WA 99202-1681

707 W MAIN AVE SPOKANE WA 99201

REARDAN WA

810 E NORTH AVE SPOKANE WA 99207

3411 N MARGUERITE RD SPOKANE WA 00000

SPOKANE VALLEY WA

CHENEY WA

621111

561730

812199

713940

812112

561730

453220

238210

236115

541612

Offices of Physicians (except
Mental Health Specialists)

Landscaping Services

Other Personal Care Services

Fitness and Recreational Sports

Centers

Beauty Salons

Landscaping Services

Gift, Novelty, and Souvenir Stores

Electrical Contractors

New Single-Family Housing
Construction (except Operative
Builders)

Human Resources and Executive
Search Consulting Services
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Date

Lic #

Title

Site Address

NAIC/SIC

Description

4/5/2011

T11089808BUS

T11089812BUS

T11089814BUS

T11089809BUS

T11089813BUS

T11000280TEM

T11089782BUS

T11089778BUS

T11089781BUS

T11089777BUS

COMMUNITIES IN SCHOOLS SPKN CO
509 413 1436

GRAFFITI WINDOW & DOOR OVERHAUSEF
509 838 5128

Overhauser, Dan J

REVIVAL PLUMBING
509 768 2009

Shipley, Paul; Shipley, Angel

ROCK TOWER MASSAGE
509 230 4411

Swanson, Robert

THE OSMAN AGENCY
509 464 3406

Losman, Michael

WEAR ELECTRIC

Lee, Sheryl Ann; Wear, Robe

ABSOLUTELY PAWSITIVELY MOBILE
509 487 0189

Vanwormer, Lissa M

ASHLIE BALL
509 744 1117

Ball, Ashlie

DEIINC
208 667 7718

Bligh, Dan; Bligh, Donna

JT CLEANING
509 230 4872

Tereno, Josiah

905 W RIVERSIDE AVE SPOKANE WA 00000

152 S LINCOLN ST SPOKANE WA 00000

1303 W CARLISLE AVE SPOKANE WA 00000

316 W BOONE AVE SPOKANE WA 00000

5404 W BEDFORD AVE SPOKANE WA 00000

VALLEYFORD WA

DEER PARK WA

1404 E 11TH AVE SPOKANE WA 99202

HAYDEN ID

7405 N AUDUBON ST SPOKANE WA 99208

611610

453310

238220

621399

524210

238210

81291

624190

238210

561720

Fine Arts Schools

Used Merchandise Stores

Plumbing, Heating, and
Air-Conditioning Contractors

Offices of All Other Miscellaneous
Health Practitioners

Insurance Agencies and
Brokerages

Electrical Contractors

Pet Care (except Veterinary)
Services

Other Individual and Family
Services

Electrical Contractors

Janitorial Services
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Date

Lic #

Title

Site Address

NAIC/SIC

Description

4/4/2011

T11089776BUS

T11089780BUS

T11089774BUS

T11089783BUS

T11089779BUS

T11000278TEM

T11089773BUS

T11089775BUS

T11089733BUS

T11089742BUS

L M'S CLEANING
509 327 2269

Maddux, Lisa

LORETTA SUE FENRICH
509 315 9373

Fenrich, Loretta

LOUIS RUKAVINA PS
509 459 3200

Rukavina, Louis

MARQUIS ASHLEY
509 720 8131

Ashley, Marquis; Ashley, Allis

PATTI USSELMAN
509 723 9827

Usselman, Patricia

PURE PRINCIPLE LEADS

Hocking, Ron

RHOADES AUTO SALES
509 217 1722

Rhoades, Bryan

SOUL SIGHT DESIGNS
509 290 2154

Farmer, Corey

FAMILY RENTALS & REPAIR
509 216 0646

Verdugo, Janice E; Verdugo,

HENRICKSON PLUMBING
509 590 3211

Henrickson, Erik

3315 N LINCOLN ST SPOKANE WA 00000

8424 N NEVADA ST SPOKANE WA 00000

1224 N RIVERSIDE AVE SPOKANE WA 99201

6011 N DRISCOLL BLVD SPOKANE WA 99205

528 E SPOKANE FALLS BLVD SPOKANE WA 99202

1036 E DESMET AVE SPOKANE WA 00000

2503 E SPRAGUE AVE SPOKANE WA 00000

NEWMAN LAKE WA

2820 E 53RD AVE SPOKANE WA

6128 N WALL ST SPOKANE WA 00000

56172

524114

54111

611610

812112

561422

441120

541430

236115

238220

Janitorial Services

Direct Health and Medical

Insurance Carriers

Offices of Lawyers

Fine Arts Schools

Beauty Salons

Telemarketing Bureaus

Used Car Dealers

Graphic Design Services

New Single-Family Housing
Construction (except Operative
Builders)

Plumbing, Heating, and
Air-Conditioning Contractors
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Date

Lic #

Title

Site Address

NAIC/SIC

Description

4/1/2011

T11089741BUS

T11089735BUS

T11089734BUS

T11089738BUS

T11089739BUS

T11089736BUS

T11089737BUS

T11000277TEM

T11089740BUS

T11089628BUS

INLAND BUSINESS PRODUCTS
509 742 0421

Shields, Michael

JOSEPHINE
509 536 9159

Robinson, Lani

KRIS CROSS SIGNS LLC
509 462 2962

Cross, Kristine

MANY ROCK FARM LLC
509 953 9444

Tunison, Sandra

MANY ROCK FARM LLC
509 953 9444

Tunison, Sandra

RENEGADE
509 742 0994

Flett, George

SWEET P CUPCAKES
509 954 7709

Rawley, Resa; Hayes, Angel

UK ELITE SOCCER INC

Smoottey, Mick

WARREN ALBERT SIMAS
509 926 2661

Simas, Warren A

A B C CONSTRUCTION
509 953 8861

Willison, Devin

SPOKANE VALLEY WA

1605 W PACIFIC AVE SPOKANE WA 99201

6809 N OXFORD LN SPOKANE WA 99208

ROWAN & DIVISION

32 W SECOND AVE SPOKANE WA

1607 W MAIN AVE SPOKANE WA 99201

5114 W LAMAR AVE SPOKANE WA 00000

5701 N ASSEMBLY ST SPOKANE WA 00000

SPOKANE VALLEY WA 99206

LIBERTY LAKE WA

454390

448150

339950

445110

445110

236115

311812

711330

485310

238210

Other Direct Selling Establishments

Clothing Accessories Stores

Sign Manufacturing

Supermarkets and Other Grocery
(except Convenience) Stores

Supermarkets and Other Grocery
(except Convenience) Stores

New Single-Family Housing
Construction (except Operative
Builders)

Commercial Bakeries

SPORTS TRAINING

Taxi Service

Electrical Contractors
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Date Lic # Title Site Address NAIC/SIC

T11089635BUS BLOOM FLOWER 22 W MAIN AVE SPOKANE WA 812112
Watson, Trisha Beth

T11089634BUS EMPIRE SATELLITE 25 E EMPIRE AVE SPOKANE WA 99207 238900
509 723 1608
Toney, Jeff

T11089633BUS JONATHAN W ANDERSON PHD 421 E RIVERSIDE AVE SPOKANE WA 00000 621112
509 747 5419
Anderson, Jonathan W

T11089631BUS KEYSTONE CARPETS 7309 E BIGELOW GULCH RD SPOKANE WA 00000 238330
509 467 7000
Wenzl, Barbara; Wenzl, Johr

T11089632BUS M & R HOLDINGS LLC 4405 E TRENT AVE SPOKANE WA 99212 532400
509 536 4109
Elkin, Dean

T11089629BUS SPOKANE CUSTOM HOMES & REMODEL 2018 W WELLESLEY AVE SPOKANE WA 99209 236115
Chapman, Joseph

T11089630BUS THE HOUSE CALL 1924 W SHANNON AVE SPOKANE WA 00000 621999

Reisen, Virginia D

Description

Beauty Salons

SPECIALTY TRADE
CONTRACTOR

Offices of Physicians, Mental
Health Specialists

Flooring Contractors

HEAVY EQUIPMENT
SALES/LEASING

New Single-Family Housing
Construction (except Operative
Builders)

All Other Miscellaneous
Ambulatory Health Care Services
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